1.  Specifi cations
General Data
Flow Rate Range: 515:   0.3 to 6 m/s (1 to 20 ft/s)
 2536: 0.1 to 6 m/s (0.3 to 20 ft/s)
Pipe Size Range: DN15 to DN1000 (½ in. to 12 in.)
Linearity: ±1% of maximum range
Repeatability: ±0.5% maximum range
Cable Length: 7.6 m (25 ft) standard

9. Signet Fittings
515/8510-XX
Ordering Information
Part No. Code
P51530-P0........198 801 620
P51530-P1........198 801 621
P51530-P2........198 801 622
P51530-P3........198 840 310
P51530-P4........198 840 311
P51530-P5........198 840 312
P51530-V0........198 801 623
P51530-V1........198 801 624
P51530-V2........198 801 625
P51530-T0 ........198 801 663
P51530-T1 ........198 801 664
3-8510-P0 .........198 864 504
3-8510-P1 .........198 864 505
3-8510-T0 .........159 000 622
3-8510-V0 .........198 864 506
3-3519/515-P3 ..159 000 819
3-3519/515-P4 ..159 000 820
3-3519/515-P5 ..159 000 821
Accessories
M1538-2 ...........198 801 181
P51547-3 ..........159 000 474
M1538-4 ...........198 820 018
P51550-3 ..........198 820 043
3-0515.322-1 ....198 820 059
3-0515.322-2 ....198 820 060
3-0515.322-3 ....198 820 017
M1546-1 ...........198 801 182

6400-9001 ........159 001 466
2536/8512-XX
Ordering Information
Part No. Code
3-2536-P0 .........198 840 143
3-2536-P1 .........198 840 144
3-2536-P2 .........198 840 145
3-2536-P3 .........159 000 758
3-2536-P4 .........159 000 759
3-2536-P5 .........159 000 760
3-2536-V0 .........198 840 146
3-2536-V1 .........198 840 147
    N/A                     N/A
3-2536-T0 .........198 840 149
    N/A                     N/A
3-8512-P0 .........198 864 513
3-8512-P1 .........198 864 514
3-8512-T0 .........198 864 518